SR. NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE

OCONOURARWNM

CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
NA528
NA528
NA528

1130-05-2025
2403-06-2025
2105-06-2025
4404-06-2025
2503-06-2025
502-06-2025
2527-05-2025
1215-05-2025
1115-05-2025
5426-05-2025
1905-06-2025
44 26-05-2025
1030-05-2025
3329-05-2025
3229-05-2025
3303-06-2025
3627-05-2025
49 29-05-2025
44 04-06-2025
1404-06-2025
14022-05-2025
18322-05-2025
6329-05-2025
17127-05-2025
2803-06-2025
403-06-2025
94 04-06-2025
104 04-06-2025
7404-06-2025
205-06-2025
3404-06-2025
8905-06-2025
10905-06-2025
9905-06-2025
146 03-06-2025
1205-06-2025
6205-06-2025
17526-05-2025
1224-05-2025
4905-06-2025
3905-06-2025
15930-05-2025
6905-06-2025
8905-06-2025
6802-06-2025
1430-05-2025
12303-06-2025
6929-05-2025
205-06-2025
1902-06-2025
2224-05-2025
2330-05-2025
24 20-05-2025
3602-06-2025
1602-06-2025
602-06-2025
2823-05-2025
2405-06-2025
1927-05-2025
3404-06-2025
404-06-2025
404-06-2025
101 05-06-2025
11105-06-2025
8105-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

TOKEN NO.

ADVOCATE NAME

1156415IN PERSON
1173026 VIKRANT GUPTA
1186546 ABHIJEET SINGH
1182236 MADAN SINGH
1175526 RAM MOHAN TIWARI
1164676 MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
1129335 PARVEZ ALAM
995435 RAYOOF ALI
995575 RAYOOF ALI
1119095 DEEPAK YADAV
1188746 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
1117725 A.K. YADAV
1156115A.S. YADAV
1150785 SHRI RAM RAWAT
1153575N.U. ZAMAN KHAN
1176096 D.M. TRIPATHI
1130975 A.K. MISHRA
1153215N.K. SINGH
1178836 SANJAY KUMAR
1177316 MEHDI ABBAS
1075575A.A. KHAN DURRANI
1078305 V.C. LAL
1151085 K.K. DWIVEDI
1130655S.K. MISHRA
1171336S.K. SRIVASTAVA
1170206 ADITYA BHARDWA])
1180976S.S. TRIPATHI
1181886 N.K. MISHRA
1179946 PRAVEEN TRIPATHI
1183456 A.S. SENGAR
1178426 S.K. TRIPATHI
1187736 V.K. YADAV
1188606 JITENDRA SINGH
1188166 P.S. SENGAR
1176686 R.S. TIWARI
1183906 MOHD. AKRAM
1187186 A.K. SHUKLA
1118085V.M. TRIPATHI
1097155 YASHWANT SINGH
1187546 RAJEEV SISODIA
1185916 S.K. SRIVASTAVA
1160745 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
1187516S.M. MISHRA
1186336 ZAFAR ABBAS
1167096 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
1155505 AMIT RANA
1174886A.S. TOMAR
1149615 D.K. PANDEY
1184206G.S. SEN
1166806 SAURABH KUMAR
1102365 TRIPURARI PAL
1158145P.N. SHUKLA
1052255 P.K. KASHYAP
1168926 V.C. LAL
1166766 VIJAY TRIPATHI
1164696 MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
1088635S.K. YADAV
1186316G.S. DAS
1127455B.K. YADAV
1181096 A.K. PANDEY
1178276 AJAl KUMAR
1177776S.N. YADAV
1188276 SANDEEP SINGH
1188496S.S. YADAV
1187356 R.K. SINGH

Page 1



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLR

NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
TACR

TACR

NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLA

CRLR

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

7105-06-2025
7004-06-2025
121 05-06-2025
9105-06-2025
705-06-2025
4405-06-2025
5405-06-2025
7205-06-2025
11905-06-2025
2405-06-2025
4205-06-2025
2205-06-2025
2105-06-2025
1105-06-2025
105-06-2025
705-06-2025
97 04-06-2025
86 05-06-2025
47 05-06-2025
8805-06-2025
9805-06-2025
10805-06-2025
17 05-06-2025
1805-06-2025
2805-06-2025
1605-06-2025
46 05-06-2025
126 05-06-2025
27 05-06-2025
107 05-06-2025
97 05-06-2025
7605-06-2025
8104-06-2025
6203-06-2025
4005-06-2025
117 05-06-2025
8705-06-2025
16930-05-2025
11005-06-2025
127 05-06-2025
5302-06-2025
22522-05-2025
2505-06-2025
10505-06-2025
104 30-05-2025
10617-05-2025
304-06-2025
6005-06-2025
1005-06-2025
10005-06-2025
5005-06-2025
2005-06-2025
2605-06-2025
117 04-06-2025
4803-06-2025
14003-06-2025
103 02-06-2025
15029-05-2025
1003-06-2025
9103-06-2025
147 03-06-2025
6303-06-2025
9205-06-2025
16 04-06-2025
1306-06-2025
505-06-2025
2828-05-2025
2802-06-2025
4304-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

1187346 P.K. SRIVASTAVA
1179896 K.K. TIWARI
1189436 B.K. SINGH
1188026 SHAILESH KUMAR
1183716 V.K. YADAV
1185616 B.K. PANDEY
1186096 BED KANT MISHRA
1186716 NASIRA ADIL
1189146 A.K. YADAV
1184486 KAMESHWAR SINGH
1185886 MOHD. ZAFAR YAB KHAN
1184356S.S. TRIPATHI
1184326S.S. TRIPATHI
1183916 ANOOP PANDEY
1183496 SOMENDRA SINGH
1185636 DINESH KUMAR SINGH
1180966 S.A. FAIZAN
1187626S.P. SINGH
1185926 SASHU SHARAN
1187686 POOJA

1188086 T.P. DUBEY
1188416 A.K. DUBEY
1184146 MANSOOR AHMAD
1184066 FAHEEM AHMAD
1184806 RAHUL SHUKLA
1184166 ARTI BHATT
1185906 S.K. PANDEY
1189576 SUDARSHAN SINGH
1184986 RAMESH KUMAR
1188916 R.S. YADAV
1188106 T.P. DUBEY
1187276 ABHINAB MISHRA
1180336S.K. UPADHYAY
1172736 ALI HASAN
1185526 MOHD. ADIL
1189266 D.P. SHUKLA
1187556 RAJEEV CHAURASIYA
1160835S.K. OJHA

1188536 JITENDRA SINGH
1189556 K.K. DUBEY
1166106 PRITI CHOUDHARY
1078095 D.K. TIWARI
1184606 SHIV NARESH
1188346 N.K. YADAV
1158905 V.K. MISHRA
1025985 KAMESHWAR CHAUBEY
1176956 RAJESH
1186226S.K. SHUKLA
1183886 S.K. TIWARI
1188196 V.K. SHUKLA
1185836 RAJNI OJHA
1183976 A.K. TRIPATHI
1185116S.K. YADAV
1182466 A.K. GUPTA
1172496 D.S. YADAV
1176036S.K. PANDEY
1168696 VEER SINGH
1152625A.C. YADAV
1170416S.S. MISHRA
11752761.P.S. TOMAR
1176696 PRATIK CHANDRA
1172696 S.K. MISHRA
1187896 VIVEK SINGH
1177366 R.K. TIWARI
1191976).P. SINGH
1184796 A.K. SRIVASTAVA
1138505 RAJAT AGARWAL
1168116 R.K. VERMA
1182176 P.S. LODHI
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
NA528
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

2302-06-2025
1805-06-2025
3926-05-2025
2103-06-2025
4204-06-2025
2303-06-2025
3705-06-2025
2705-06-2025
3202-06-2025
705-06-2025
17 05-06-2025
2003-06-2025
605-06-2025
930-05-2025
703-06-2025
1413-05-2025
603-06-2025
3030-05-2025
117 02-06-2025
8405-06-2025
10903-06-2025
2903-06-2025
13903-06-2025
3705-06-2025
227 20-05-2025
11903-06-2025
9005-06-2025
2603-06-2025
405-06-2025
1603-06-2025
631-05-2025
3502-06-2025
1529-05-2025
4927-05-2025
1922-05-2025
1006-06-2025
505-06-2025
1905-06-2025
1405-06-2025
806-06-2025
2006-06-2025
124 23-05-2025
7 03-06-2025
2020-05-2025
196 20-05-2025
13827-05-2025
16915-05-2025
59 05-06-2025
4905-06-2025
630-05-2025
1204-06-2025
9115-05-2025
4303-06-2025
12402-06-2025
17520-05-2025
13028-05-2025
29 28-05-2025
74 04-06-2025
134 04-06-2025
144 04-06-2025
14829-05-2025
61 05-06-2025
44 04-06-2025
14 04-06-2025
46 28-05-2025
2404-06-2025
54 04-06-2025
3524-05-2025
41 05-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

1167726 ATUL PANDEY
1185766S.D. DWIVEDI
1117335N.K. SINGH
1172516R.P. TIWARI
1182066 MANVENDRA SINGH
1172366 HRIDAYA LAL
1188716 PIYUSH TRIPATHI
1186016S.K. SHARMA
1168326 A.K. SHARMA
1184406 RANVIJAY KUMAR
1185436S.D. DWIVEDI
1171946 V.S. PARMAR
1184926 S.K. PANDEY
1155965 A.K. YADAV
1171936 PANKA]) SHARMA
970045 KAMINI PANDEY
1170796 B.B. UPADHYAY
1155835P.S. SHARMA
1169616 A.K. SHARMA
1187536 MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
1174706 N.K. SINGH
1171256S.K. SINGH
1176166 K.K. YADAV
1185346 0.P. YADAV
1052205D.K. VERMA
1174616 NITIN KUMAR
1187726 RAGHVENDRA YADAV
1175636 JAVED HABIB
1184236 BRI) RA) SINGH
1173526 A.K. SINGH
1162685 A.P. TIWARI
1168796 A.R. NADIWAL
1149865 SAIl GIRDHAR
1131805S.K. JAISWAL
1074145 SHIVBABOO
1192046 R.K. SINGH RAJPUT
1184346B.R. SINGH
1185806 A.A. KHAN DURRANI
1184576 V.K. YADAV
1191846 SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
1192766 G.B. MISHRA
170821 ANAND PATI TIWARI
1170246 RAMASHANKAR YADAV
1044175 ANAND PATI TIWARI
1052355 ASHISH KUMAR
1130635P S SENGAR
1003105 ABHINAY BHATTACHARYA
1185826 DEEPAK SINGH
1185696 A K KASHYAP
1154665S M MISHRA
1179036 NIRBHAY SINGH
998965 SAURABH TRIPATHI
117146 SUDARSHAN SINGH
1168766 RAJENDRA PRASAD
1050895B K SRIVASTAVA
1140345S K SINGH
592043I1RSHAD AHMAD
1179876 YADVESH YADAV
1182336S K DUBEY
1182576 ALOK SINGH
1152045 RASHUD ALI
1185736K S YADV.
1178866 SUDHANSHU PANDEY
1177356 MUKUL YADAV
1136975SATISH SHARMA
1177876 RAKESH PATI TIWARI
1179126 PANKA) SHARMA
1098375 A.K. VERMA
1184826 D.K. PANDEY
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CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

204 BAILC 1229-05-2025 1145755 MOHD. ADIL

205 BAIL 2803-06-2025 1170926 V.B. YADAV

206 BAIL 503-06-2025 1170196 MEHDI ABBAS

207 BAIL 3205-06-2025 11844161.B. YADAV

208 BAIL 62 05-06-2025 1185796 K.S. YADAV

209 ABAIL 205-06-2025 1183576 ALOK SINGH

210 BAIL 104 05-06-2025 1187396 RAJIV CHOWDHURY
211 BAIL 14 05-06-2025 1183856 DR. ARUN SRIVASTAVA
212 BAIL 405-06-2025 1183596 A.K. SHAHI

213 ABAIL 1205-06-2025 1185656 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
214 BAIL 8929-05-2025 1149935 M.N. SHUKLA.

215 BAIL 91 05-06-2025 1188066 DAN BAHADUR YADAV
216 BAIL 121 05-06-2025 1188666 JITENDRA SINGH
217 BAIL 131 05-06-2025 1189116S S ULLAH

218 BAIL 57 05-06-2025 1185686 DEEPAK SINGH

219 BAIL 17 05-06-2025 1184016 NARENDRA MOHAN
220 BAIL 97 05-06-2025 1187066 TE] OM PRAKASH GUPTA
221 BAIL 18 05-06-2025 1184006 SATISH SHARMA
222 BAIL 141 05-06-2025 1189506 SAURABH PANDEY
223 BAIL 111 05-06-2025 1187966 N K AGRAWAL

224 BAIL 7 02-06-2025 1164206B K TRIPATHI

225 BAIL 94 05-06-2025 1186956 P K MISHRA

226 BAIL 124 05-06-2025 1188656 AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
227 BAIL 114 05-06-2025 1187956 MOHD IRFAN

228 BAIL 64 05-06-2025 1185896 ABHISHEK GUPTA
229 ABAIL 14 05-06-2025 1186656 SATENDRA KUMAR
230 BAIL 142 05-06-2025 1189486 OM NARAYAN PANDEY
231 BAIL 11905-06-2025 1188676 ANIL KUMAR

232 BAIL 129 05-06-2025 1189036 RIYAZ HUSAIN

233 ABAIL 1905-06-2025 1187506 ANUBHAV PANDEY
234 BAIL 51 05-06-2025 1185706S K YADAV..

235 ABAIL 929-05-2025 1147495 MNAOJ YADAV

236 BAIL 137 05-06-2025 1189316 V K TIWARI

237 BAIL 126 05-06-2025 1188796 MOHD ASHRAF

238 ABAIL 9 04-06-2025 1178926 MOHD ASHRAF

239 BAIL 36 05-06-2025 1184746 R K SHUKLA

240 ABAIL 6 05-06-2025 1184586 MOHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN
241 BAIL 106 05-06-2025 1187576 K D AWASTHI

242 ABAIL 2 02-06-2025 1164156 DESHRA) GARG

243 BAIL 28 05-06-2025 1184376 PUNEET KUMARF
244 BAIL 58 05-06-2025 1185856 DEEPAK SINGH

245 BAIL 68 05-06-2025 1185996 S 1 JAFRI

246 BAIL 78 05-06-2025 1186876 NIRBHAY SINGH

247 BAIL 98 05-06-2025 1187126 PIYUSH PATEL

248 BAIL 88 05-06-2025 1186556 D KVISHWAKARMA
249 BAIL 118 05-06-2025 1188336 S K TIWARI

250 BAIL 136 05-06-2025 1189306 R P CHAUHAN

251 BAIL 76 05-06-2025 1186376 NIRBHAY SINGH

252 BAIL 86 05-06-2025 1186686 MNAOJ PANDEY

253 BAIL 96 05-06-2025 1186776 MOHD ZUBAIR..

254 BAIL 73 26-05-2025 1113755 R K SRIVASTAVA

255 BAIL 92 05-06-2025 1186636 DAN BAHADUR YADAV
256 ABAIL 10 04-06-2025 1179006 D KYADAV

257 BAIL 35 26-05-2025 1112145 GARUN PAL SINGH
258 BAIL 72 02-06-2025 1166176 SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
259 BAIL 113 03-06-2025 1173886 R K YADAV

260 BAIL 68 02-06-2025 1166036 SUNIL KUMAR

261 BAIL 100 03-06-2025 1173356 ANSAR AHMAD

262 BAIL 14 03-06-2025 1170426 R K MISHRA

263 BAIL 121 02-06-2025 1168636 S K SINGH

264 BAIL 20 23-05-2025 1082605 R K SRIVASTAVA
265 BAIL 31 02-06-2025 1164536 S N MISHRA

266 BAIL 115 05-06-2025 1188226 HEMANT KUMAR
267 BAIL 10 05-06-2025 1183546 A K SHARMA

268 BAIL 112 05-06-2025 1187946 N K AGRAWAL

269 ABAIL 26 05-06-2025 1188156 S K SINGH

270 BAIL 6 05-06-2025 1183536 P K SINGH

271 BAIL 116 05-06-2025 1189446 RENU SHARMA

272 ABAIL 20 05-06-2025 1187476 LAKSHYA JAUHARI
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

40
50
120
52
83
60
30
11
57
130
140
110
127
21
139
25
55
121
36
201

75
43
28

163
105
66
95
16
15
85
25
149

30

18
139
30
109
150
85
129
107
16
12
52
23
62
19
196
138
27
151
131
111
97

05-06-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
30-05-2025
19-05-2025
05-06-2025
04-06-2025
29-05-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
03-06-2025
05-06-2025
04-06-2025
23-05-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
04-06-2025
03-06-2025
14-05-2025
02-06-2025
02-06-2025
04-06-2025
04-06-2025
04-06-2025
26-05-2025
05-06-2025
06-06-2025
02-06-2025
29-05-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
05-06-2025
03-06-2025
03-06-2025
03-06-2025
24-05-2025
04-06-2025
03-06-2025
02-06-2025
03-06-2025
02-06-2025
24-05-2025
22-05-2025
02-06-2025
03-06-2025
21-05-2025
29-05-2025
04-06-2025
04-06-2025
31-05-2025
21-05-2025
30-05-2025
16-04-2025
03-06-2025
03-06-2025
02-06-2025
03-06-2025

CLEAR LIST 06-06-2025

1184766
1185816
1188436
1185586
1157875
1033815
1184426
1179046
1149005
1189056
1189466
1173426
1188846
1177686
1090585
1189106
1185846
1181796
1175706
989215
1164456
1166146
1179076
1178116
1177016
1117675
1187456
1191716
1166876
1149015
1183866
1186676
1184216
1175566
1170596
1175046
1098155
1179546
1174876
1164476
1173796
1170006
1101665
1075265
1168266
1172716
1057465
1148705
1180626
1179616
1162665
1064775
1160515
734284
1176236
1174786
1168066
1173016
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RAMAJAN AHMAD

S K YADAV

JITENDRA SINGH..

S K YADAV

R K SHUKLA

V K TIWARI

S K VERMA

D K YADVA
PRABHAT SINGH
SAYEED SAIF ULLAH
SAURABH PANDEY
J P MISHRA

MOHD ASHRAF

D K CHAUDHARI
AMARJEET CHOUDHARY
MANOJ YADAV
DEEPAK SINGH
HAYA RIZVI..
MOHAMMAD AREEB
D K SHUKLA
MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
SARVAJEET SINGH
MOHD ASHRAF
RAMESH KUMAR

R K YADAV

RAJIV CHOWDHURY

Y K SRIVASTAVA.
SURENDRA KUMAR
PRABHAT SINGH

B L SHUKLA

P K MISHRA

A P MISHRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

T P DUBEY

JAVED HABIB

SOM VEER
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
J P MISHRA

G K YADAV

A K TIWARI

RAJESH YADAV..
IRSHAD AHMAD

S N YADAV

A K TRIPATHI

S K SINGH
AVINASH TRIPATHI
ANSAR AHMAD

R P MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
TS SHUKLA

M K SRIVASTAVA
HIMANSHU MISRA
K K RAO

PIYUSH PATEL
MUNESH KUMAR..
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